CORRIGENDUM No. 01 to EOI for the work of "Preparation of Supplementary District Survey Reports for the District Pathankot, Punjab in compliance with Sustainable Sand Mining Management Guidelines, 2016 and Enforcement & Monitoring Guidelines for Sand Mining, 2020 Issued by MOEF&CC."

Corrigendum is hereby issued to the EOI floated by the undersigned for the work of "Preparation of Supplementary District Survey Reports for the District Pathankot, Punjab in compliance with Sustainable Sand Mining Management Guidelines, 2016 and Enforcement & Monitoring Guidelines for Sand Mining, 2020 Issued by MOEF&CC." The Last date for Receipt of EoI is hereby extended to 07/03/2024 05:00 PM due to administrative reasons.

Sd/-Executive Engineer/Pathankot Drainage-cum-Mining & Geology Division Water Resources Department, Punjab